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Scriber

Description

Hexagonal scriber with glued-in carbide tip.
This basic model scriber has a clip to put the pen in the pocket.
Total length: 152 mm.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

RC460400200070
6047
8718242479264
82034000

K7 - Hand Tools

Huvema

oD 6 mm
Length 150 mm

Weight 0,030 kg

1284789
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